DOCUMENT 2

ALABAMA JUDICIAL INFORMATION SYSTEM

X23-498

* * * IN THE DISTRICT COURT OF COLBERT COUNTY * * *

AGENCY NUMBER:

WARRANT NUMBER: WR 2023 000364.00 OTHER CASE NBR:

COMPLAINT

BEFORE ME THE UNDERSIGNED JUDGE/CLERK/MAGISTRATE OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA, PERSONALLY APPEARED HUNTER WHITE WHO BEING DULY SWORN DEPOSES AND SAYS THAT HE/SHE HAS PROBABLE CAUSE FOR BELIEVING, AND DOES BELIEVE THAT ADAM CHRISTOPHER NARMORE DEFENDANT, WHOSE NAME IS OTHERWISE UNKNOWN TO THE COMPLAINANT, DID WITHIN THE ABOVE NAMED COUNTY AND

NAMED COUNTY AND	
ON OR ABOUT 8-19-2023 COMMIT THE CRIME OF ASSAULT 3RD DEGRI (SECTION 13A-006-022, CODE OF ALABAMA 1975): XXXX) WITH INTENT TO CAUSE PHYSICAL INJURY TO ANOTHER PERSON, CAU PHYSICAL INJURY TO ANOTHER PERSON, TO-WIT: ASHLEY MCCLUNC BY HITTING HER WITH HIS FISTS AND DRAGGING HER THRU GRAVEL BY HER HAIR ORCKLESSLY CAUSE PHYSICAL INJURY TO ANOTHER PERSON, TO-WIT: BY (MANNER BY WHICH INJURY CAUSE) (MANNER BY WHICH INJURY CAUSE) (WITH CRIMINAL NEGLIGENCE, CAUSE PHYSICAL INJURY TO ANOTHER	JSE G, AUSED)
TO-WIT:, BY MEANS OF A DEADLY OR A DANGEROUS INSTRUMENT, TO-WIT:(TYPE WEAPON USED)	WEAPON
WITH THE VICTIM BEING THE DEFENDANT'S(SPECIFY RELATIONSHIP)	
IN VIOLATION OF 13A-006-132 AGAINST THE PEACE AND DIGNITY OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA. ALLUMA COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE	ILABAMA,
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIPED BEFORE ME THIS THE 21 DAY OF AUGUST, 2023. JUDGE/CLERK MAGISTRATE OF DISTRICT COURT	
CHARGES: DOM VIO 3RD-ASSAULT 13A-006-132 M MISDEMEANOR	

OPERATOR: CAM DATE: 08/21/2023

ASHLEY MCCLUNG/92 CHICKASAW DR/CHEROKEE/35616

WITNESS FOR THE STATE

HUNTER WHITE/CCSD//00000

MICHAEL TERRELL/CCSD//00000

LIST OF OFFENDERS AND SUSPECTS

1 of 1

h	0 2 0 0 0 0 0	Date of Report		ا مناما	71 a	se Number	3 - 0	0 0 1		Suffix	
Agency I	Name Dert County Sheriff	's Office								1	
	, ADAM CHRISTO		Alias			Spoial Sec	WGT	Race X w A B D i	Sex M DF	+	1983 40 English
1765 SPRING V	ALLEY RD TUSCU	MBIA, AL35	<u>674730</u>	5 Eye	Hair	6' 1" Complexion	200lbs	⊠ Other A	<u>merican</u>	Language DSpanish	Other
Clothing					n Brow	Fair	Arrested	Armed Firearm	⊠Yes □	No	
Violations	,,			1=			Wanted	(44.4			
13A-6-132	in the second of	against a state of the					e				. 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
Off # Name (Last, First, N	liddia)	SFX	Ailas			Social Sec	arity#		Sex □M □F	Date of Birth	Age
Address (Street, City, State, Zip))			,		HGT	WGT	Ethnicity	☐Hispanic	Language	English
Probable Destination	W-5	₩.		Eye	Hair	Complexio	en .	Armed	☐ Yes ☐	. □Spanish No	Other
Clothing				☐ Sca			Arrested				
Violations				☐ Tat	oos 🔲 Ar	nputations	Wanted	·			
e i la companya da sana da san Maria da sana d		A Section of						All Marie Committee	25 S.		A Comment
Off# Name (Last, First, M	liddle)	SFX	Alias			Social Sec	urity#		Sex □ M □ F	Date of Birth	Age
Address (Street, City, State, Zip)	•				нет	MG1	Ethnicity Other	Hispanic	Language	☐ English ☐ Other
Probable Destination	-			Eye	Hair	Complexio	n	Armed [⊐Yes □		
Clothing				∏ Sca			Arrested				
Violations	172 - 17			Ball 1 111	THE RELEASE		**************************************				
en eta eta da	er og fillet i forsk far forsktil i flaget og fil		14600		Yan <u>.</u>			Bass	1 Beer and		hariana (a. 1968)
Off # Name (Last, First, M	iddle)	SFX	Alias		_	Social Seci	urity#		Sex Dr	Date of Birth	Age
Address (Street, City, State, Zip)	lated at a data service.		•		HGT	WGT	Ethnicity Other	Hispanic	Language Spanish	☐ English ☐ Other
Probable Destination	SSI 1801	**		Eye	Hair	Complexion	-11	Armed [∃Yes □□	No	
Clothing					rs □□Ma pos □□An	arks nputations	☐ Arrested ☐ Wanted				
Violations											
Off # Name (Last, First, M	iddle)	SFX	Alias			Social Secu	uritv#	Race _	Sex	Date of Birth	Age
	,						WGT	Race W DA Ethnicity	☐ M ☐ F ☐ Hispanic	Language	 ∐English
Address (Street, City, State, Zip	,	1999		Eye	Hair	HGT Complexion		Other		☐ Spanish	Other
Probable Destination				□ Sca	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Arrested	Armed [□Yes □□	NO	
Clothing					oos An		Wanted				
Violations			+ y - x - ,	Art of the							er e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Off# Name (Last, First, M	iddle)	SFX	Alias	As The Called		Social Sect			Sex	Date of Birth	Age
Address (Street, City, State, Zip)					HGT	WGT	Ethnicity	Hispanic	Language	English
Probable Destination				Eye	Hair	Complexio	n	Armed I	lYes □	Spanish_ No	Other
Clothing					1	I					
2.029				☐ Sca			☐Arrested ☐ Wanted				

Printed on 08/21/23

LIST OF VIOLATIONS

ORI A 0 0 2 0 0 0 0	Date of Report	[V]	Sase Number 2 0 2 3 - 0 0 0	1 0 2 5
Agency Name Colbert County She		[_[MIL]	<u> </u>	
13A-6-132 - Domestic	Violence-3rd Degree	e ed Assault (UCR C	ode: 9999, NIBRS: 13A	
	<u> 1988 : 1882, 1765 : 1768</u>			
And the space and an artist of the space of				
				X
		ender in the second of the sec		
		And the second of the second o		
		Made and the second	garanta da series de la companya de La companya de la co	
		Parana de 1911.		
			etikan periodi salah salah salah salah salah	Salahari Salahari Salahari Mare Salahari Salah
	tion and the property of the	Statistical Company		And the second second
Tag (Agric Co. 19) (A				
	DASSITION OF EACH TO THE TOTAL OF			
		CONTROL PARTIES AND PROVIDENCE		

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
DUAL ARREST

ALABAMA UNIFORM ARREST REPORT

	Fingerprinted	R84 Completed
	X Yes	☐ Yes
Į	□ No.	M No

]									0	FFICE	R'S W)RK I	PRODU	UCT	MAY	NO	T BE PU	BLIC INFO	ORMAT	ION
	1 ORI#			2 Agenc	y Name											1 .	ase #						4 SFX
	A L O	2 0 0	0 0 0	Colb	ert Cou	unty S	heriff'	s Offic	0								0	2 :	3 -	0 0	0 1 0) 2 5	<u> </u>
	5 Last, First, Mi														6 Ali	as AKA							
z	NARMO		M CHRI 9 Ethnicity	STOP	HER	10 110	4	11 18601		12 E			13 Hair		14 8	l irs		15					
0	7 Sex 8 54	Ÿ Fî	Hispanic	Other		10 Hg	1"	11 Wgt 200		1 - '	own	- 1	Bro			air		"° 🗆	Sonra	☐ Mark	s 🗖 Tattoo	s 🗆 Air	putations
AT	16 Place of Birth	(City, County	/ State)				1	7 SSN			•					to of Birth				19 Age	20 Mis	cellaneou	sID#
IDENTIFICATIO	44 645 #		00 51			12		P 1	etes	1511	0.4.6	2	ndary F	8	6	_ 2	23	11	83	40 DL#		194	l St
≝	21 SID #		22 Fingerp	y Class		Key	Major	Primary		ZDV T	300-0	2000	ridaly r	-irigi	Т	Ţ	Т	Γ.	"ا ا	7170	524		ÅL
Z	25 FBI #	.,,		Class	-				\vdash	\vdash	+		\vdash	-	\dashv	1	╁	\vdash	26	Identifica	tion Comme	onts	
ቯ												00.5		ce Phone	_		1_	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	/Danumati	on (Be Spec	vilia)	
	27 Resider		1765	SPRI	Street, City, & NG VAL	LEY F	RD, TU	SCUM	BIA	, AL		201	(Galdel)	US FILOTA	,					Осодрав	or (Do oper	лпоу	
	31 Employer (N	ame of Compa	<u> </u>					ese Addres				Zip)						ā	3 Bus	siness Ph	one		
	N 4 1 11 6 A		Dit. Dist. Tis	`				26.9	Sector	#			36 Апе	sted for	Your J	lurisdicti	on?		Ye	s !	No		
	34 Location of A 3166 Mu				e, AL, 3	5616		- 1	Vest				In Ou	State It of State	Agency								
	37 Condition of	Druni	ķ E	Sober		8 Resist A	rest?	39 Injuries			Non-		4	10 Armek 10 Armek	i? # []		1 Des			Weapon	RZI.		
	Arrestee: 42 Date of Arres	⊠ Drink	43 Time of Ar	Drugs		44 Day of A		-	45	Type o		_	46	Arested	Befor	e?				urı		Other Fire Other We	
	8 19		10:4		AM DMIL PM			<u> </u>		On Vie	Arrest? w []	Warr		Yes Unkriki	(154	No		□s					m.m.m.m.m.m.m.m.m.m.m.m.m.m.m.m.m.m.m.
_	47 Charge - 1		Misdemean					a .	AW	49 CH	arge - 2		ΠF	elony [Misde	meanor	At	tempte	ı []	Completed			
ES.	Domest			52 Warr			Date Insued	<u>i de d</u>		54 St	ate Code	/Loc	al Ordin	ance		55	i War	rant #			56 Date Issue	be	
ARRE	13A-6-1	32					L	1													n man yan na wat	A 116 A 15/1/2016 A	NEWSTRAND ON PROVINCE
AF	57 Charge - 3	Felony	/ Misdemear	nor 🗌 Atte	empted Co	ompleted a	HER CA	•		59 CI	arge - 4		□F	elony	Misde	meanor	Пи	tempte	d []	Completed	ELLUCTE C	44	
	61 State Code/l	.ocal Ordinand	ce	62 Warr	rant#	,63	Date Issued			64 St	ate Code	/Loc	al Ordin	nance		66	5 Wa	mant f	ŧ		66 Date Issu	ed	an an in an in a
				1	-		<u> </u>					_											<u> </u>
	67 Arrest Dispo	sition Tot		Out On B	ail, What Tyr	se/Amount		sted with (1)				me)											
	□ Đail						70 Arre	sted with (2)	Acco	mplice	(Full Na	me)		,									
	Released	Terri 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1,,		75.100	T					_				76 Ta	es H			1,7	7 LIS	78 LN	,
щ	71 VYR	72 VMA	73 VMO	1/4	VST	75 VCO	Top Bottom	ı								/O 1a	y r			ĺ	, cio	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<u>'</u>
EHICL	79 VIN	1 1	1 1				1 1	,			1					ounded?		Store	age Lo	ocation/Irr	pound #		
<u>H</u>	82 Other Evide	nce Seized/Pr	operty Seized	<u>l</u>		,	1 1		,						L.J ros	·	<u>" </u>						
<u> </u>	Photogr					_																ontinued in	Narrative
Щ	83 Juvenile Disposition:		ed and Released		_	Ref. to Well	tara Agency or Police Age	inov	l	Ref. to	Adult Cou	urt		84 R	elease	d To							
UVENILE	85 Parent or Gu			ame)				ddreas (Str	eet, Ci	ity, Sta	e, Zip)								87 P	hone			•
뽕															_				04.5	hone			
=	88 Parents Emp	oloyer	89 Occi	upation			90 A	ddress (Str	eet, Cr	aty, Sta	e, ZIP)								air.	פוזטוו			
	92 Date and Time	of Release	<u> </u>		AM I	93 F	Releasing (Officer Name	0					94 Agen	cy/Div	ision					95 ID #		
	96 Released To	<u></u> _	<u> </u>		PM	- 1	97 Agency	/Division						98 A	gency.	Address	9				_		
1																-					_		
SE	99 Personal Pro	operty Releas∈]yes	ed to Arrestee		Partial		100 Prope	rty Not Rele	ased/h	Held A	;						01 F	ropert	y 1#				
l eff	102 Remarks (I	Note Any Injur	ies at Time of i	Release)	•	•																	
RELE						-								_									
교				w.		, · · · ·								-			,	•		NI TOTAL		n seedile.	a de la companya de
																					0100		
	103 Signature	of Receiving C	Officer		-		10)4 Signature	of Re	eleasing	Officer										aray tu		
MULT	IPLE 105 Case #				106 SFX	107 Case	#				1	08 SF	× 109	Case #							110 SFX 11	1 MULTI CAR NAR	SES CLOSED RATIVE
CAS	ES												Щ									□ _{Yes}	, DNo
	mesting Officer ()		118 IQ# CO29	114 Assist	ing Officer	(Last, First,	M.)				11			pervisor i, Jessic		(D) #	C	02 H	Watch Gmd arkins,	r. J¢ _{no≇}	CO3

OFFICER'S WORK PRODUCT MAY NOT BE PUBLIC INFORMATION

ADDITIONAL INCIDENT/OFFENSE NARRATIVE CONTINUED

			OT FIGURE	21 42 4 1 1 4 4	~~	~	444		*~ :		1 4		9 11	"	1,54114	, iii	-711
79 Date a	vi Time of R	eport	40.40	AM	80	Case	#										81 SFX
8	19	2023	10:46	X PM MIL	2	0	2] 3	-	0	0	0	1	0	12	5	
82 Type R	eport: 🗵	Continuation	Follow-up														

Narmore as he proceeded in threating her by stating that if she sent anyone to the residence that he was going to shoot her. At this time Sheriff Eric Balentine arrived on scene standing by on scene with Mcclung. Myself and Sergeant Terrell relocated to the location of the occurrence in an attempt to make contact with Narmore.

Observed standing outside of the residence was Narmore, I then began speaking with Narmore who was observed with waterish eyes and slurred speech. Narmore states that no altercation had occurred on this date. When Narmore was asked about the injuries that Mcclung had obtained Narmore stated "I don't know how that happened". With Narmore stating he was oblivious to what had occurred and with no follow up statement, with enough probole cause I placed Narmore into handcuffs to the rear checking them for proper tightness and double locking them. Narmore caused no incident at this time and complied as he was secured into the rear of my patrol vehicle. Sergeant Terrell relocated to Mcclung's location with Sherriff Balentine collection photographs of Mcclung's injuries obtained which are attached in this report. I then transported Narmore to the Colbert County Jail for Booking and processing without incident. Narmore was booked on Domestic Violence Assault third degree. No further incident has occurred at the time of this report.

NARRA

ARRATIVE

BACK

THIS SIDE OF FORM IS CONFIDENTIAL UNLESS RELEASED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE CHIEF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER.

1		ffense		83 D	ate of I	Report (MN			84 Time 10	of Rep		□ AM ⊠ PM	1	Agency C		. 1	1 1	ا بم	مام	اما	ol-	86 Suf	fix 87		Offender Suspect		Chec Multip	
		ontinu	ea Irst, Middle	3 Meren	5	19 □∨ictim	202	3	10			MIL	2	89 Suf		<u>3 -</u>	4	_	0 1		2 5	<u> </u>			Suspect <u>Missing Pe</u> k Phone	reon_	Subje	ect
l	-		SHLE		•		VI.							os sur	שואו	-	Resident		- 1	91 Ho	me Phoi	10			er Phone			
141	94		ı (Last, Fir							96		07 444-	nna /5)	lunal Cit	. 57 5.		Non-Res	idel		as Ha	me Phor	<u> </u>			k Phone			
	Victim #					.EY LY	/NIN			Su		97 Addr		KAS						BO LIGI	ING PINJI	169		BB WO	KPNONE			
	1		LOIV	·, ~			1414					Į.					6164	43	30	,				100 Ot	her Phone	à		
	101 Emp	oloyer/Sch	pol				102 Occ	upation	rı				103	Address	(Stre	et, Cit	y, State,	Zip	1)					104 W	ork Phone	F		
ĬĚ																								105 Ot	her Phon	9		
I≨	106 Sex	107 Flac	е . Б	⊈ Eng	lish	10/	3 1091	167	110 WG	37 1	I11 Da	te of Birth	1 1	12 Age	43	A Chil	er Sene					Aire C	e v		N 954			
<u>~</u>	Шм ⊠я	IZIw [Spa Othe	riish		5'	5"	140	4	3	0 19	85	38			4	(1)							rior.			
INFORMATION			16 Ethnicit		 □Hisp	anic	11	Z Injury Yes	y 118	Offene		own to vid	tim?	119 \	/ictim	was?	(Explair	1,050000	arya a yanan	anyesessateen	•	er votes en	<u> </u>		10	12	To Care	Ar ita
=	Victir	(Bear	X Other				t	No.		X	'es	Пν	o	B	oyf	rien	d/Gii	rlfı	rienc	k						4	le sus	Gettir
Σ	121 Wea	pons Use	, LD.					122	Description	on of V	Veapor	ns/Firearr	ns/Too	is Used	in Of	fense				Пна	ndgun		Rifle	□s	hotgun	Πı	Jnknown	1
占	, 🗀	Firearm Knife	Coth	nas, F ter Da	ist, Fee Ingerou	at, Voice, e s			cribe:																			
5	123 Plac	pons Used Firearm Knife e of Occur	rence		- AL	,			address h	ere.)			24 уре	□No			□Inte	eme	al Injury		⊠ Mind	or Injury			oss of Tec	ath	125 Se	ector
	0100		will A P	200223002	SUSTRIBUTE.	eroke	e, al	8878			Luna	_	jury	Bro		,			e Lacera		Oth				nconscio	រាន		
	132121020450450426	incore	i Horsege		is self.				Assault Simple		128	Treatme	nt for A	No.	1,		ify for Re Yes	ape	□ No		131 Tre	armeni i Yes		Mo ⊒No				
\vdash	132 Off #	union son a series	ne (Last, I	First. N	viiddle)			M F	Aggrava 1		X 135	-						ial :	Security	#_			138 S	ex	139 Dal	te of Bir	th 1	140 Age
×	(A)0	NAF	RMOR	E, /	ADA	м сні													1		Rac W □R		N N	□F			983	
ĭ	141 Addr 176	ess (Stree	L City, Str	ate, Zi /AL	LEY	RD T	usci	JME	BIA. A	L 3	567	47305	5				142 HG	Ι"	143 WG	GT	144 Eth		Ыні	spanic	145 Lar		Eng Oth	
Ž		able Dest							ļ		147	7 Eye	1	48 Hair				149	Comple	exion	150 Am		Fi	геап	-			
INFORMATION	151 Clot	nina									152	<u>rown</u>	!	Brow	<u>/N</u>		l	r	air	\dashv	⊠Yes 153	L No	_		al Arrest (Domes	fic Viole	nce)
를 기		<u>, </u>				****					Щ.	Scars		Marks		Tattoo			nutation			Wan	ted		,			162 Age
	154 Off#	155 Na	ne (Last, i	First, P	viiddle)				ا ا	56 SF	X 157	' Alias					158 Soc	ાંથા ક	Security	*	159 Rac	Ĥ^	160 S	ex □F		te of Bir I	n [laz Ng o
EC	163 Addı	ess (Stree	et, City, Sta	ate, Zi	p)												164 HG	Т	165 W	GT	166 Eth	nicity	Пні	spanic				
SPECT	168 Prob	able Dest	Ination								169	Eye		70 Hair			l	171	l Comple		172 Am	ned			_ 🔲 Spa	nish	□ Oth	er
SU	173 Clott	nine				4-0					174	ı									□ _{Yes} 175			Пе	al Arrest	(12)	.E. 16.1.	
_	173 0,00	mng										Scare		Marks		Tattoo	в <u>П</u>	Am	putation	16		□war		LLI () ()	al Arrest	, Осипев	anc Aloie	rice)
	Name (l	.ast, First,	Middle)					эх	Race	_		of Birth	100			Addres	33					Ck	intact	<u>;</u>	ne Numb	ers		
S	176							јм ј	78 □w □		179		180	ı]	181 Ho)me				Work Other			
S	184						185		□B □ 86		87		188	}					-	189 Ho					Work			
ES	104						֟֟֟֟֟ <u>֚֟</u> ֟	<u>]</u> M[]		A										10211	AIII S			<u> </u>	Other			
Z	192								<u>L) B. L</u> 94		95		196	}						197 Ho	ome			198	Work			
1	192]м 19]в 1		la l														198	Other			
_		ess # 1 S	3N								201 Wi	tness # 2	SSN						1	202 W	itness#	3 88N			-			
-	203																		l									
	On F	ugus	t 19,	. 2	023	I De make	puty	Hu	inter	W	iite	e was	a di	ispa	tcl	hed 	to	32	250	Mul	ber	ry I	iane	e fo	ra 'orac	fem	ale	
	sub] Mich	ect ael	wisni Terre	ing ≥11	's i	make arriv	al D	epu	ıties	.or ma	ade	cont	io Jaci	vici t wi	th	As.	opc hley	,	mya Macl	unc	. an I (v	icti	ερα. Lm)	who	m wa	.B		
	obse	erved	with	n m	ult.	iple	inju	rie	es to) he	er l	oody.	. M	cc1u	ng	đe	clin	ec	d me	dic	:al	atte	ent:	lon	when	as.	ked.	
Ш		ung	state bos N	∌d ≀ara	she	was e had	with	he	ar "k	oyi	rie	and" F alv	Ada	am N	arı	mor -bi	e (a	1273	rest ~ N	:ee) tod1	On	thi	LS C	late his	: Mc	CIU	ng has	
	beer					nesti										C+ 1.1.1.	D 40		Agrical Art			F-1 -F-1	, ,					
RRATIV			_																		_				٠.			
2	Mcc]	ung mast	says	th	at (on th e she	is d	late bed	e her	sel co	Lf a and	and I	Varı ok	more un h	, ¹ er	wer	e to n M	ge Ica	ethe clun	er a nors	ind stat	nad es t	go: :hat	cen coa	ıntı	oa: sh	n ad	
2	arri	ved	to th	ae	cam	pgrou	nd a	t. 3	3166	Mu.	Lbei	rry I	lan	e, w	he	n N	armo	re	e pr	OCE	ede	d ir	ា នា	rik	ing	her		
	blur	ıtly	in th	ne	fac	e as	he	the	en be	gar	ı s.	Lapp:	ing	her	1	ate	r ga	rl	bing	j he	er b	y he	er 1	nair	and	. pu	llin	rā
	her	out	ot th	ne	car	onto	the	gr	counc	ı Ec	orce	BEUL.	тÃ.	MCC	ц	ng	тасе	:Ľ	sta	ı t. e.s	s sn	e D1	COK	; LY	_		ed on Sup	oolement
			Suppleme	nt	205 As	sisting Ag	ency ORI			206 A	ssisting	g Agency	Case	Number			,	20	17 SFX 2				Wa	rrant#	20)9 Add.	Cases (Closed
 			l No			Man - 11 - 11	<u>inf</u>			الل	10					1_1		<u> </u>	[I	LIYes	. □No				RAN		DXI _Y	И
corr	ect to the	pest of m	y knowledg	ge. İv	will ass	that all the ume full re erson here	sponsibili	ty for n	notifying	(S)															- 2123			
1 1166	-agrating II	-41 C 41010	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*** ****			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			- 1							Signat	enu.							10000000000	CHARLES	CANADAY SEE	essensi et ilika ka

FRONT

ALABAMA UNIFORM INCIDENT/OFFENSE REPORT

10	RI#						Date of F	-		I	e of Report				Incident Offense	5 Sup	plemen	t Date	6 Agen	су Сав	se Numi	er				7 80	uffix
Α	L	0 2	2 0	0	0 0	0	8 ′	19	2023	10	0:46		MIL 2		Onense Supplement			de	2 0	2	3	- 0	0	0 1	0 2	5	
	gency N																					98	sector				
C	_					riff's					_					,			distribution of		Section 1	veen					2
	I "			nt or O			elony		Misdemea	nor L	Attempted		⊠ Compl	eted		11 Degree س			12 UK.F	3.7					cal Ordinar	ice	×
İ	-					ce-3r		=	- "		_						rd			(1)	4	2000		6-13			
	14 Тур 	oe of	Incide	nt or O	ffense	LI	elony	LN	Misdemea	rorAiteL	pted	Corl	□eted			15 Degree)		16 (40)	e och	4.	17	State C	Code/Lo	cal Ordinar	ice	Yes
													 														g
	18 Pla				_				∐ Che	ck here	of event occu	ırred	l at victim'	s resid			<u>Demog</u> 20 Rac	raphics (21 Ethni	city				22		23 Aç	ie je
	l				ty La												⊠ w □ в			lispan	Ame	rica	ın	[Victims	1 29	R 3
_					L 35										1	24 First Oi					- 1			— L iile Gang	LE Office	er	Blass Codenos S Domestic Violence
2	If off (For	exare)	occur uple, a	red at a block	victim's (numbe	residenc ar should	e, then o	inly thered.)	he approx) If the o	imate k ffense :	ocation should occurred else	d be whe	ilisted in t ere, then t	this se the sp	acuon.	□ Al	Icohol			□ Dr	ugs	δ. [Adult	Gang	ຶ 🗆 ນ		Code 8
EVENT	addr			be list	ed here.	T					lan		2011-6	u		 33 Weathe		r Equipn		X N/	<u> A</u>	<u>~</u> ×	None	Unknow	vn 🔀 n	No.	
Ш	L	Door	Ĺ	Roof	,	For	rod of Er		ttempted F	orcible	31 Local C	180	32 Light					l _	ition Typ Termina		П.,				17 Liqu		
	-	_	ow L	Othe MM/DI	ſ	No.	Force		M 37 Da				_ ⊠ 2 M	oon	Exterior	1 Clea	adv Jar	□ 02	Bank	91	10	Drug S Fleid/V	Voods		🔲 19 Stori		y
	١.							Mβ				S		rtificial	Interior	2 Clou 3 Rair 4 Fog	ı ´	03	Bar Church			Govt/P Superr	lublic B narket	ailding	20 Resi		me
	Au	2.7	<u> 19</u>	20		10 : 39 Time o		<u> </u>	ail [mill	y of W			1 □5 ∪r 41 # Pr			Jul 5 Sno	w		Gomme Constru			Highwa Hotel/N	ay/Strea	et		ool/College /ice/Gas S	
	38 06	сите 	d to M	M/DD/ I	"	ay rime c	ır E.ven(∐ _P	1 .	₩ĬЋ	╬┟┟	. <u>s</u>	Ente	red	`。	6 Hail 7 Unk			Conv S Dept St		<u></u> 15	Jail/Pri			24 Spec	cialty Store	9
	42 Typ		imie el			<u>.</u>		L.I _N	1115][]	(Burgla					43 Victii						•	25 Othe		<u>⊓</u>
		tivity	e che cell		uying/Re ultivating	eceiving a/Manu		stribu (nimiri	iting/Sellin ing Childre	g E	Operating/P Possessing	ronk /Con	oting	Tra	insporting	/Importing Iming		Type	, KA	Individ Busin	dual [ess [Finan Gover	cial (Ba nment	nk)	Religious (Org	
	44 Los	is 4	5 Proj		46 City			promi	ing willian	// LLL					ing cons			.		Ī		oliar Va			•	covered	
	Cod		Coc			\bot			clude Mak	e_Mod	Prop el Size Type		Descripti rial #, Cok		g Type, D	rug Oty, E	itc.			S	tolen		ıaqed	\Rightarrow	Date	Valu	16
																										'	-
		T				1																1				<u> </u>	\neg
	<u> </u>				ļ	-														-		+-		\perp		-	_
																								- 1			
>																											
占		+			 	+		—								,				\vdash		 		+		┼─-	
띭		4				_														ㄴ		_				<u> </u>	
Ö						İ																				Ì	
PROPERTY		T															Continu	ed on Sup	plement								
	Loss	Cade			L	Щ_	Dec		y Code											<u> </u>		Ш,					
				55 CO	de colui	mni	(En	ter#	in propei		07 Computer 08 Consuma		;		Househol Jewelry	d Goods		25 Purse 26 Radio		CR					Structure - S Structure - C		
	ំន នេះ	olen		B B	umed orged/	,	1 -	e cou Airc	umn) raft		09 Credit Ca 10 Drugs	wd			Livestock Merchand	ina		27 Reco 28 RV's	rdings						ools - Pow rucks	er/Hand	
		amag	ed/	C	ounterfe	ited	02	Alco	ohol		11 Drug Equ			20	Money		2	29 Struc 30 Struc				cy Dwe	elling	38 V	ehicle Part	s/Accesso	ries
	CC		ated/	NN	one		04	Blcy	ycles		12 Farm Equ 13 Firearms			22	Non-nego	e Instrume tiable Inst	ru 3	31 Struc	ture - Oi	her C	ommerc			77 O	Vateroraft Other		
	8	eized						Bus Clot			14 Gambling 15 Heavy Co				Office Equ Other Mot	ripment or Vehicle		32 Struc 33 Struc					ng				
	50 Sta Vehick			Area S	itolen Jusiness		Residenc Rural	e [51 Owners verified	ship	☐Tag Recei	ipt						h. Categ		_				ictim's V		Aband	beno
	53 Vet		 ;		icle Mal		vur di	− €	55 Vehicle		bill of Sale	U	56 Numb		h Stolen	57 Vehic	le Desc		<u>L</u>	_3 Sus	pect's V	ehicle	LJ U	nauthon	ized Use		
ᄪ	ec. 1	.1.1	1			1-2-																1	 -				
≌	58 Vet	iicie :	otyl e			D9 Ve	hicie Co To					_ 8	Bottom _					60 Licen	se			61 L	ST	62 LIY	63 Tag C	Color	
EH.	64 Vel	nicie '	VIN NI	ımber		 1	1	ī		1		ı	1		1 1	, ,		65	Warran	~ _	_	Warrar	nt Numi	ber			
	Matar '								ır jurisdicti	on?				L			67 Re	covered	in your		No			·			_
\vdash	Requir 68 Cas		or 24X	X UCF	Code		Yes	LIN			0.0000 #						□Ye	ıs L	No	Wher						l	<u> </u>
_				Ш			ш	L	69 SFX	∟	0 Case #						/18	SFX LLL	72 Ca	se#			ш	!		73 SFX	<u> </u>
Ó	74 Cas 1 1 2 2 3 76 Ent Date (#	se St	itus						d Listed Al] lement []				Hunt	er L V	Vhite	е									
Ę	∐1 ∏2	Pen	ding :tive			Gase Dis					ptional Cleara	nce	(Check O	ne)	1	ting Office								Office	er ID Numb	er GO:	29
à	⊠ 3	Clos	ed			Cleared			IV)	\Box	A Suspect/Of	fend	fer Dead	·	Mich	ael T	егге	Ш									
S	76 Ent	ered	NCIC/	AGJIC		Cleared Unfoun	*	st (Ac	auit)		B Prosecution Prosecution	n De	clined/Oth	her		ing Officer								Office	er (D Numb	er CO:	28
Z	L	Yes	DX.	l Na I		Ехсеріі					C Extradition				Jess	ica W	/eek	S									_
MO	Date (f	MM/D	ואאַנוּ	1		Adminis	tratively	Clea	red		D Victim Refu E Juvenile (N			erate	81 Super	visor Appr	oval							Office	er ID Numb	er CO	21
A										_	E Death of Vi				John	Harl	kins										
	N	IC/AF	N #:_													Comman	•							Office	ec ID Numb	er CO	3

DOCUMENT 2

Domestic Violence Supplemental Repo	ort Form - Page 2 Case Number	2023-0001025
Agency: AL0200000 Location	n: 3250 Mulberry Lane	Date/Time: 08/21/23
Were witnesses present during domestic violence? Were witness statements taken? ☐ Yes ☒ No Is witness information listed? ☐ Yes ☒ No Were children present during domestic violence?	0	
Names, ages, and DOB of ALL children present:_		
Restraining Orders? Yes No Unk Type: Emergency Temporary Peri	manent Type: Emergency Temporary Issuing Court:	☐ Unknown ☐ Permanent ☐ Permanent ☐ Did victim receive printed information about local DV resources? ☐ Yes ☒ No
Order or Docket #:	Order or Docket #:	
Witness: Apologetic Hysterical Afraid Irrational Angry Nervous Calm Upset Calmed Down Threatening Tearful/Crying Other (Explain)	Witness: Apologetic Hysterical Afraid Irrational Angry Nervous Calm Upset Calmed Down Threatening Tearful/Crying Other (Explain)	Witness: Apologetic Hysterical Afraid Irrational Angry Nervous Calm Upset Calmed Down Threatening Tearful/Crying Other (Explain)
VESCHIPTORY Company School Section (Section)	is above the king of the province and try of	
Height:5'_5" Weight:200 I hereby grant release of my medical records co	Height: _6'_1" Weight: _200 ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **	w enforcement agencies/personnel investigating
Y nor medio de la presente dov permiso para qu	ue mi historia medica, concerniente a este caso y o quier otra entidad intersada en investigar este caso	tros casos de violencia domestica, sean
Signature:	No If yes, where?	Date:

Domestic Violence Supplement	<u>al Report Form - Page</u>	1 Case Numl	oer: 2023-0001025	,
Agency: <u>AL0200000</u> L	_ocation: <u>3250 Mulberr</u>	y Lane	Date/Time	: <u>08/21/23</u>
Editerior of verein		Tergor whoirging	Lin Edinisanalık 🗼 🖔	
Angry Pain Indicated	☐Victim ☑Neighbo	r Family Member	Other	
Calm Abrasions				
Apologetic Bruises		Describe All Cerdi	And Area were	
☑ Crying ☐ Bites			•	
☐ Confused ☐ Fractures X Fearful ☐ Concussions				
☐ Nervous ☐ Deep Cuts ☐ Hysterical ☐ Sexual Assault				
Threatening Gunshots				
Red Marks on Minor Cuts	<u> </u>			
Throat/Neck Other				
	.[
Capatition (chicator cita)				
☐ Angry ☐ Pain Indicated ☐ Calm ☐ Abrasions		. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
☐ Apologetic ☐ Bruises				
☐ Apologetic ☐ Bruises ☐ Crying ☐ Bites				
Confused Fractures				
Fearful Concussions				
Nervous Deep Cuts				
Hysterical Sexual Assault				
☐ Threatening ☐ Gunshots		Privati History of Chin	onesiti switcheruse	
☐ Red Marks on ☐ Minor Cuts	Prior history of domestic v	iolence? 🗌 Yes 🔲	No 🗵 Unknown	Michigan was and Character and an array
Throat/Neck 🔲 Other	Prior history of violence do		_	
	· ·			
2011 No 4017 (1970) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Number of prior incidents:	() Minor L] Serious	
Consumer Totalioniship	Case Number(s):	——————————————————————————————————————		
☐ Spouse ☐ Former Spouse	Investigating Agency:			
☐ Cohabitant				
Former Cohabitant		Evelory		
□ Dating	Evidence Collected			
Formerly Dating	From: Crime Scene	☐ Hospital ☐ Other (Expla	in)	
☐ Child in Common	Photos: XYes No		,	
☐ Family Member	l .		_	
Laureth of Classic making	Type: 🛛 Film 🔀 Digita	al		
Length of Relationship	Taken by: Sot Michae	l Terrell		
0_ Months0_ Years	Photographs			
141 per 1 miles	Fuocodrabus			
Date Relationship Ended				
1	Mercuo	ns Otağı	AND MEANING TRANSPORT	ACC NOT SECURE
(If Applicable):	EACTAMAR SOURCE ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT AS	ACCUSATION AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		
	By Suspect ☐ None	By Victim ☐ None	None	
Versit occurrent duffing in Albert?	☐ Knife	☐ Knife	∐ Will Seek Own Doctor ☐ First Aid	
Destroying Property Strangled	Firearm	Firearm	☐ Paramedics	
☐ Throwing Objects ☐ Kicking	☐ Hands/Feet	Hands/Feet	Hospital	
☐ Hitting With Fists ☐ Grabbing		Other Dangerous	Refused Medical Aid	
☑ Threat with Weapon ☐ Biting	Weapons impounded?	☐Yes ☒No		
Sexual Assault Slapping	Firearm(s) impounded for sa		Hospital:	
Physical Violence	1 '' '	anoty:	Attdis- Physiojan.	
☐ Threat of Sexual Assault ☑ Threat of Physical Violence	Property Tag #:	Security Company of the Company of t	Attending Physician:	
Prevented from Leaving		Actionismen	(e Sollion)	- Feet - 120 C
Other (Please Describe Below)		CANADA CARANTA MARKA MARKANINA NEWA NAMBAN MARKA TANGGA KANDING KA	THE THE RESERVE HER STREET	
	Reporting Officer: White,	Hunter, L.	#: <u>CO29</u> Division/Watch:	
	Approved by (Name and ID): <u>Weeks, Jessica CO2</u>	21 Date/Time:	08/21/23
Printed on 08/21/23	•		-	



Alabama Law Enforcement Agency State Bureau of Investigation CASE TRANSMITTAL FORM

his is to certify that	
Name	
Received a copy of Alabama Law Enforcement Agency State Bureau of Investiga	ition
ile Number 2023-0001025	
Concerning	
Complete Casefile	
☐ Partial Casefile	
Items included in Partial Casefile:	
Signature of Receiving Person	
Agency Receiving Report	
Signature of Delivering Person	
Thurs. 21	
Day 21	
Date 08/21/23 12:00:00 AM	
Time 05:55:23.8251896	

DOCUMENT 2